
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:08

Reeks:1

1 1791 Cornelis Elise           OEH  10.56 4

2 2579 De Staercke Kaat         SPVI 11.05 5

3 1795 Spits Fe                 OEH  11.05 6

4 2286 Agten Laurine            OEH  11.11 4

5 1793 Seghers Ellen            OEH  11.18 5

6 2592 Vercruysse Amelie        SPVI 11.22 5

7 1794 Seghers Lotte            OEH  12.77 5

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:09

Reeks:1

1 2315 Spits Jasper             OEH  9.54 4

2 2227 Seghers Milan            LOND 10.27 4

3 2967 Huysmans Nolan           OEH  10.67 6

4 2310 Agten Arne               OEH  10.74 4

5 2317 Vyncke Ingmar            OEH  11.24 5

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=14:13

Reeks:1

1 4806 Seghers Evy              OEH  9.15 3

2 5253 Kuyucuoglu Seliha        RAM  9.19 2

3 4923 Boon Fien                HAMM 9.32 2

4 4799 Cornelis Alicia          OEH  9.77 3

5 4284 Vandenputte Aude         OPW  9.84 3

6 4803 Dozinel Daphne           OEH  10.25 3

7 4623 Mertens Merel            LOND 10.26 2

8 4807 Vyncke Elin              OEH  10.68 3

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=14:17

Reeks:1

1 5720 De Bruycker Maarten      OEH  9.05 2

2 5290 Dhondt Robbe             OPW  9.14 3

3 9902 HELSEN DRIES             NA   9.51 2

4 6261 Loiseau Adrien           OEH  9.87 2

5 5291 Vereertbrugghen Nick     OPW  9.88 2

6 5261 Verhagen Axel            SPVI 10.02 2

7 5369 De Baecke Yaro           OPW  10.23 3

8 5485 May Thomas               LOND 10.45 3

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:24

Reeks:1

1 7849 Lots Britt               OEH  12.04 0

2 7207 May Liesbeth             LOND 12.15 0

3 7646 Triest Febe              HAMM 12.36 0

4 7538 Mees Fiebe               OEH  12.93 1

5 7205 Manghelinckx Lies        LOND 13.29 1

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:24

Reeks:2
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1 8182 Nana-owusu Philomina     ATLE 10.94 0

2 5940 Van Den Abeele Laure     ACLO 10.99 0

3 7551 De Haseleer Dora         OEH  11.38 0

4 6170 Bruynzeels Romane        ACLO 11.54 0

5 7777 Ameys Febe               OEH  11.94 0

6 7537 Dozinel Lynn             OEH  12.03 1

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:28

Reeks:1

1 8581 De Bruycker Maxime       OEH  11.15 0

2 9583 Schets Siebe             OEH  11.28 0

3 8262 Verhagen Vincent         SPVI 11.60 0

4 7902 Snackaert Michiel        VAC  11.83 0

5 8764 Kornelis Viktor*         OEH  12.03 1

6 8261 Van Lindt Joran          SPVI 12.06 0

7 9625 Helsen Ward              VAC  12.56 0

8 8580 De Bruycker Mathias      OEH  13.11 1

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=15:12

Reeks:1

1 7551 De Haseleer Dora         OEH  1.46m 0

2 7207 May Liesbeth             LOND 1.33m 0

3 7205 Manghelinckx Lies        LOND 1.20m 1

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=14:37

Reeks:1

1 2315 Spits Jasper             OEH  7.91m 4

2 2310 Agten Arne               OEH  7.23m 4

3 1797 Gillis-d'hamers Wannes   LOND 6.85m 4

4 2967 Huysmans Nolan           OEH  6.46m 6

5 2317 Vyncke Ingmar            OEH  5.55m 5

6 1628 Wachtelaer Kobe          ACKO 5.28m 5

7 9950 FULA ADAM                SPVI 5.15m 6

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=14:41

Reeks:1

1 5487 Gillis-d'hamers Tijl     LOND 3.97m 2

2 5290 Dhondt Robbe             OPW  3.88m 3

3 6261 Loiseau Adrien           OEH  3.74m 2

4 5720 De Bruycker Maarten      OEH  3.49m 2

5 9902 HELSEN DRIES             NA   3.28m 2

6 5485 May Thomas               LOND 2.40m 3

300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:01

Reeks:1

1 7207 May Liesbeth             LOND 49.26 0

2 7849 Lots Britt               OEH  51.76 0

3 7777 Ameys Febe               OEH  52.46 0

4 7205 Manghelinckx Lies        LOND 53.56 1

5 7538 Mees Fiebe               OEH  54.28 1



300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:01

Reeks:2

1 5940 Van Den Abeele Laure     ACLO 45.43 0

2 6170 Bruynzeels Romane        ACLO 46.74 0

3 7117 Beeckman Anse            OPW  47.19 0

4 7172 Byrne Chinook            ATLE 47.60 0

5 7646 Triest Febe              HAMM 48.58 0

300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=15:07

Reeks:1

1 8428 Verheyden Ruben          LAT  45.16 0

2 8584 Degreve Rowan            OEH  46.01 0

3 8262 Verhagen Vincent         SPVI 48.14 0

4 8882 Dooms Jorben             DAC  53.66 0

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=15:49

Reeks:1

1 8582 De Ceukelaire Ward       OEH  1.40m 1

2 8261 Van Lindt Joran          SPVI 1.30m 0

3 7902 Snackaert Michiel        VAC  1.30m 0

4 9625 Helsen Ward              VAC  1.20m 0

5 8764 Kornelis Viktor*         OEH  1.20m 1

6 8262 Verhagen Vincent         SPVI 1.15m 0

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=15:16

Reeks:1

1 2286 Agten Laurine            OEH  2'24.24 4

2 2579 De Staercke Kaat         SPVI 2'24.79 5

3 1793 Seghers Ellen            OEH  2'25.91 5

4 2592 Vercruysse Amelie        SPVI 2'29.13 5

5 1795 Spits Fe                 OEH  2'39.92 6

6 1794 Seghers Lotte            OEH  2'51.23 5

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=15:23

Reeks:1

1 9904 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE ANTON  NA   2'01.03 4

2 2315 Spits Jasper             OEH  2'03.61 4

3 1628 Wachtelaer Kobe          ACKO 2'03.72 5

4 1797 Gillis-d'hamers Wannes   LOND 2'04.39 4

5 2227 Seghers Milan            LOND 2'12.66 4

6 2967 Huysmans Nolan           OEH  2'19.94 6

7 2317 Vyncke Ingmar            OEH  2'28.75 5

8 2310 Agten Arne               OEH  2'31.82 4

9 9950 FULA ADAM                SPVI 2'54.88 6

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=15:30

Reeks:1

1 5291 Vereertbrugghen Nick     OPW  3'15.17 2

2 5236 Libberecht Arthur        ZA   3'20.54 2



3 5248 Huysegoms Seppe          ACKO 3'24.20 3

4 5868 Wauters Jonas            ACP  3'24.66 2

5 5382 Torfs Emiel              WIBO 3'26.46 3

6 5482 Verheyden Tom            LAT  3'29.52 2

7 5487 Gillis-d'hamers Tijl     LOND 3'31.39 2

8 5369 De Baecke Yaro           OPW  3'33.84 3

5261 Verhagen Axel            SPVI     NG  2

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=15:36

Reeks:1

1 4923 Boon Fien                HAMM 3'27.64 2

2 4284 Vandenputte Aude         OPW  3'33.16 3

3 4282 Van Den Driessche Iza    OPW  3'33.80 2

4 4800 De Cock Joke             OEH  3'46.34 3

5 4799 Cornelis Alicia          OEH  3'51.61 3

6 4806 Seghers Evy              OEH  3'54.65 3

7 4803 Dozinel Daphne           OEH  4'07.87 3

8 4807 Vyncke Elin              OEH  4'14.51 3

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:00

Reeks:1

1 4799 Cornelis Alicia          OEH  3.57m 3

2 4806 Seghers Evy              OEH  3.53m 3

3 4623 Mertens Merel            LOND 3.07m 2

4 4803 Dozinel Daphne           OEH  2.72m 3

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=15:16

Reeks:1

1 1793 Seghers Ellen            OEH  5.53m 5

2 1791 Cornelis Elise           OEH  5.10m 4

3 2579 De Staercke Kaat         SPVI 3.77m 5

4 2592 Vercruysse Amelie        SPVI 3.34m 5

2286 Agten Laurine            OEH      NG  4

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:01

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8

1 1640 Valcke Jochen            VAC  13.89 98

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=18:02

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.8

1 3204 Kalandula Fabiano        SPVI 11.99 96

2 3203 Rwamugabo Derick*        SPVI 12.16 97

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:04

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7

1 1221 Abied Ikram              VAC  13.47 99

2 1429 Dooms Ynse               DAC  14.41 98

3 655 Potums Maaike            VAC  14.42 99

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:07



Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2

1 2095 Briolo Juliette          CABW 13.56 96

2 2380 Johnen Celeste           CSF  13.80 96

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=18:21

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3

1 2713 Deflem Kenny             SPVI 11.70 Sen 92

2 1075 Ilunga Carl              RESC 12.04 Sen 93

3 2712 Jonckers Jayson          SPVI 12.49 Sen 90

4 647 Kabala Eric*             GENK 12.57 Jun 95

5 6078 De Roover Andy           ROBA 12.83 Mas 77

6 5062 Dierckx Patrick          LIER 13.16 Mas 65

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=18:21

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.6

1 1428 Fall Samba               RCB  11.47 Sen 92

2 251 Diallo Oumar             RESC 11.47 Jun 94

3 1595 Keita Franck             CSF  11.48 Sen 93

4 716 Dullers Jan              GENK 11.51 Jun 95

5 1119 Geesay Ebrima*           BBS  11.53 Sen 89

6 3076 Meyer  Yannick           SPBO 11.72 Sen 88

7 1518 Loris Lionel             CSF  11.72 Sen 91

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=18:15

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.1

1 878 Ego Caroline             USBW 12.99 Sen 86

2 281 Martens Hanne            GENK 13.28 Jun 95

3 1484 Umans Kirsten            HAKI 13.63 Sen 93

4 1943 Koninckx Xenia           LIER 13.85 Sen 78

5 75 Vincent Victoire         CSF  13.90 Jun 94

6 3517 Paesen Sonja             LOOI 14.07 Mas 68

7 270 Verbruggen Hanna         DCLA 14.96 Jun 95

8 391 De Staercke Melissa      OEH  15.01 Jun 95

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=18:46

Reeks:1

1 1071 Van Looy Lars            VAC  1.66m 99

2 972 Van Lindt Jari           SPVI 1.63m 98

3 1489 Salinas Segura Remi      VAC  1.55m 98

4 1665 Neveux Loic              VAC  1.45m 99

hinkstapspringen          AC Heren  Uur=18:42

Reeks:1

1 3293 Baltadouros Panagiotis*  RCT  14.47m -1.1 Sen 84

2 9906 HAGE SANDER              NED  14.15m +0.4 Sen 85

3 2068 Muyldermans Bert         SPVI 13.43m -0.4 Sen 78

4 209 Nsomwe Didrick           RCB  13.35m +1.8 Jun 94

5 359 Pausenberger Yves        KAAG 12.99m +0.8 Jun 95

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=18:40



Reeks:1

1 2470 Goetheer Remco*          OLSE 15.88m Sen 92

2 1425 Xhonneux Frederic        RESC 14.05m Sen 83

3 735 Gelders Jonas            GENK 9.59m Jun 95

discuswerpen 1,000kg      AC Dames  Uur=19:01

Reeks:1

1 9907 VERLAAK LOES             NED  50.08m Sen 82

2 1717 Gys Elke                 ACHL 45.19m Sen 81

3 9908 DE POORTER NINA          NED  44.51m Jun 95

4 277 Sterckendries Vanessa    SPVI 42.46m Jun 95

5 1874 De Leeuw Marliese        SPBO 33.82m Sen 83

6 1474 De Vleeschauwer Elke     ACG  32.91m Sen 90

7 1311 Van De Voorde Freya      HAKI 32.80m Sen 90

8 2005 Van Der Veken Noemie     RESC 29.35m Sch 97

9 1689 Verlinden Hannelaure     DCLA 26.47m Sen 92

mijl                      AC Heren  Uur=19:13

Reeks:1

1 3093 Kibet Alex*              VAC  4'04.81 Sen 90 STAD. REC.

2 1496 Soughou Yassine          RCAS 4'10.76 Sen 92

3 2107 Mortelmans Maarten       DUFF 4'12.87 Sen 89

4 2393 Van Der Hoeven Bert      EA   4'14.55 Sen 89

5 2211 Slachmuylders Niels      OPW  4'16.01 Sen 88

6 1033 Cardillo Joachim         RFCL 4'17.68 Sen 88

7 3006 Jongenelen Koen          HAMM 4'19.11 Sen 89

8 2193 Roeygens Lodewijk        HALE 4'23.49 Sen 93

9 1301 Yagoubi Mohammed         RCAS 4'26.69 Sen 92

10 424 Pardaens Joren           ACP  4'28.23 Jun 95

11 1541 Asri Abdessamad          IAAC 4'28.90 Sen 84

12 1045 Coster Julien            USBW 4'29.28 Sen 89

13 2118 Demeyere Pieter          ACKO 4'31.37 Sen 87

14 3292 Den Exter Niek*          DUFF 4'32.62 Sen 92

15 3045 Baetens Michiel          VITA 4'37.01 Sch 96

16 2072 Darrazi Younes           USBW 4'40.00 Sch 96

17 4204 Hsaine Jawad*            IAAC 4'48.16 Mas 75

2552 Van De Putte Cedric      HAMM     NA  Sen 90

mijl                      AC Heren  Uur=19:13

Reeks:2

1 457 Demeyere Maarten         ACKO 4'40.56 Jun 95

2 2108 Van Der Steen Mitchel    DUFF 4'41.30 Sen 91

3 6180 Noe Nico                 RCT  4'43.60 Mas 76

4 4090 Guennoun Abderrahim      RESC 4'46.03 Mas 72

5 2201 Decoster Sil             MAC  4'47.49 Sen 91

6 1046 Versmissen Fabian        USBW 4'48.59 Sen 84

7 3067 Monnens Yenthe           GENK 4'48.66 Sch 97

8 719 Putman Jonathan          MAC  4'57.25 Jun 95

9 4860 Spiessens Koen           SPBO 5'03.97 Mas 71

10 1394 Monsieur Tibo            GENK 5'07.35 Cad 98



11 64 Tasset Nathan            USBW 5'09.77 Cad 98

12 999 Demeyere Karel           ACKO 5'12.80 Cad 99

13 312 Cordier Florent          ACTE 5'16.46 Cad 98

14 1392 Knapen Olivier           GENK 5'23.46 Cad 98

15 2747 Decoster Thomas          ACKO 5'24.59 Sch 97

16 755 Van Lierop Wout          DCLA 5'27.90 Cad 98

17 6642 Beque Jozef              LEBB 5'32.07 Mas 54

18 311 Bodson Bruno             ACTE 5'42.73 Jun 95

mijl                      AC Dames  Uur=18:51

Reeks:1

1 1552 Pieters Evy              HAC  5'07.40 Sen 87

2 3045 Van Lent Lissa           VOLH 5'15.60 Sch 97

3 4145 Van Maele Heidi          VAC  5'16.18 Mas 78

4 3039 Van Craenenbroeck Eline  DAC  5'21.79 Sch 97

5 1263 Dobbelaere Elke          MAC  5'24.68 Cad 98

6 658 Bassleer Katinka         AVZK 5'28.36 Cad 99

7 241 Cerckel Marie            USBW 5'34.06 Cad 98

8 3574 Bierebeeck Christine     VAC  5'38.33 Mas 68

9 223 Van Lierop Lise          DCLA 5'51.30 Jun 95

10 3115 Vermijs Saar             DAC  6'02.40 Sch 97

269 Pardaens Hanne           ACP      NA  Jun 94

mijl                      AC Dames  Uur=18:51

Reeks:2

1 1456 Wyns Jenna               VAC  5'04.44 Sen 93

2 1858 Dillen Katleen           LIER 5'25.19 Sen 79

3 913 Van de Velde Sofie       DUFF 5'35.14 Cad 98

4 704 Verbesselt Lori          DCLA 5'46.15 Cad 99

5 3392 Van Belleghem Vita       RCG  5'56.39 Mas 75

6 3034 Moreels Lara             DAC  6'04.07 Sch 97

7 958 Wyns Iris                VAC  6'10.52 Cad 98

8 3683 Van Cutsem Linde         DAC  6'15.98 Mas 69

9 3685 Deschoolmeester Lieve    DAC  6'23.87 Mas 61

10 3443 De Coninck Ilse          ROBA 6'25.47 Mas 69

400 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=19:16

Reeks:1

1 2428 Bouckaert Joren          LYRA 49.74 Sen 93

2 1005 Heymans Samuel           CABW 50.18 Sen 89

3 3014 Iguacel Christian        AVKA 50.73 Sch 96

4 2713 Deflem Kenny             SPVI 52.93 Sen 92

5 2966 Sake Nicolai             LYRA 54.06 Sch 96

6 3032 Kinnaer Thijs            RCT  56.63 Sen 80

400 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=19:16

Reeks:2

1 6078 De Roover Andy           ROBA 56.10 Mas 77

2 2685 Cornelis Timo            VS   57.10 Sch 97

3 2768 Tinck Gilles             AVLO 57.45 Sch 97



4 5214 Nys Bruno                SPVI 58.47 Mas 77

5 1519 Grosemans Anton          GENK 59.21 Cad 98

6 923 Cornelis Marco           VS   61.68 Cad 99

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=19:45

Reeks:1

1 9909 VAN ZUILEN ROLAND        NED  54.58m Sen 91

2 1425 Xhonneux Frederic        RESC 40.78m Sen 83

3 2470 Goetheer Remco*          OLSE 39.85m Sen 92

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=19:32

Reeks:1

1 1073 Laurent Agnes            HF   2'10.29 Sen 88

2 1475 Rossaert Mireille        OB   2'13.28 Sen 90

3 1172 Ameloot Natalie          RCG  2'14.63 Sen 80

4 1016 Chylinski Marta Alexandra RCAS 2'21.12 Sen 86

5 1170 Corstjens Erika          AVT  2'21.68 Sen 89

6 2065 Demeyer Virginie         DACM 2'23.80 Sch 97

7 1564 De Wyngaert Dorien       ROBA 2'24.07 Sen 85

1369 Segers Sara              SPVI     NA  Sen 85

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=19:32

Reeks:2

1 1438 Vande Kerckhove Nele     HCO  2'25.81 Sen 86

2 1221 Abied Ikram              VAC  2'29.32 Cad 99

3 1589 Content Linde            OB   2'30.98 Sen 87

4 9910 LOTHRINCKX NATHALIE      AV56 2'32.24 Mas 76

5 911 Delbaen Aline            DUFF 2'33.54 Cad 99

6 2913 Gillhaus Angelique       AVZK 2'34.05 Mas 65

7 1515 Van Kerkhoven Debbie     ROBA 2'34.90 Sen 89

8 1141 Goovaerts Janne          ROBA 2'40.31 Cad 99

3000 meter                AC Dames  Uur=19:49

Reeks:1

1 1282 Van Accom Sofie          ACHL 9'49.50 Sen 89

2 1456 Wyns Jenna               VAC  10'19.30 Sen 93

3 4145 Van Maele Heidi          VAC  10'28.47 Mas 78

4 1662 Van Havere Evelin        HAMM 10'31.86 Sen 93

5 1483 De Cupere Katleen        RCT  10'36.19 Sen 80

6 1701 Schreurs Anne            GENK 11'08.24 Sen 92

7 3409 De Mars Hinde            GRIM 14'32.08 Mas 65

1155 Rens Els                 AVZK     NA  Sen 83

3000 meter                AC Heren  Uur=20:26

Reeks:1

1 3093 Kibet Alex*              VAC  8'09.54 Sen 90

2 3313 De Cort Wim              DUFF 8'25.60 Sen 88

3 2909 Thys Thomas              ACHL 8'34.33 Sen 84

4 2461 Valgaeren Sam            HULS 8'34.62 Sen 90

5 701 Somers Michael           LYRA 8'35.81 Jun 95



6 3086 Kersten Dieter           ADD  8'35.85 Sch 96

7 238 Bouissane Youssef*       RESC 8'38.88 Jun 94

8 2487 De Brouwer Jill          ALVA 8'43.21 Sen 89

9 1671 Sabki Nabil*             RCAS 8'52.70 Sen 81

10 2452 Oosterlinck Ward         EA   8'53.71 Sen 93

11 3626 Devel Philippe           HF   8'54.56 Mas 75

12 2086 Cornet Francois          HF   8'55.97 Sch 97

13 2060 Moray Lucas              SPVI 8'57.58 Sen 89

14 9911 VAN DEN BROECKE TIM      NED  8'57.74 Jun 95

15 174 Marechal Pierre          RFCL 8'59.95 Jun 94

16 2409 Roelandt Dieter          HAMM 9'02.50 Sen 91

2383 Sergooris Jonas          OEH      NA  Sen 90

2168 Dejonghe Maarten         ATLE     NA  Sen 81

2451 Schack Elias             EA       NA  Sen 85

3000 meter                AC Heren  Uur=20:26

Reeks:2

1 2295 Braem Glen               LEBB 9'26.73 Sen 90

2 1362 Emere Benjamin           DS   9'28.53 Sen 82

3 601 Van Buggenhout Adriaan   VAC  9'34.37 Jun 95

4 2464 Van Buggenhout Matthias  VAC  9'35.99 Sen 90

5 3494 Sarnelli Raphael         DS   9'51.09 Mas 76

6 3172 Simons Wouter            GENK 9'59.85 Sch 96

7 2436 Rauchs Mathieu           ACTE 10'03.06 Sch 96

8 5697 De Raet Jan              ROBA 10'04.00 Mas 65

9 2415 Drygalski Tom            ACCO 10'07.46 Sch 96

10 5562 Van Vaerenbergh Ives     OPW  10'23.26 Mas 75

11 2073 Verreckt David           SPVI 10'24.78 Sen 86

12 5609 De Mars Jan              GRIM 10'25.29 Mas 57

13 3975 Jaikel Hassan            DS   10'30.12 Mas 68

14 4047 Mathorel Jean Michel     DS   11'09.48 Mas 63

hoogspringen              AC Heren  Uur=20:17

Reeks:1

1 449 Verdonck Emile           AZW  1.95m Jun 95

2 3204 Kalandula Fabiano        SPVI 1.85m Sch 96

3 1425 Xhonneux Frederic        RESC 1.85m Sen 83

hinkstapspringen          AC Dames  Uur=20:25

Reeks:1

1 966 Onana Linda*             RCB  12.66m -1.7 Sen 89

2 1751 Mommen Nele              ACA  11.74m +0.0 Sen 88

3 2070 Garre Maaike             KAAG 11.07m +1.0 Sen 90

4 1137 Wouters Jelien           OEH  10.54m -0.7 Cad 98

5 1943 Koninckx Xenia           LIER 9.95m -4.0 Sen 78

kogelstoten 4,000kg       AC Dames  Uur=20:08

Reeks:1

1 277 Sterckendries Vanessa    SPVI 11.99m Jun 95

2 1874 De Leeuw Marliese        SPBO 9.99m Sen 83



3 3214 Geerts Myriam            SPVI 9.54m Mas 66

4 1484 Umans Kirsten            HAKI 8.79m Sen 93

5 1311 Van De Voorde Freya      HAKI 8.54m Sen 90

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:31

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2

1 1071 Van Looy Lars            VAC  26.04 99

2 972 Van Lindt Jari           SPVI 26.27 98

3 1665 Neveux Loic              VAC  27.92 99

4 1554 Scholliers Pieterjan     VAC  29.37 98

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:27

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6

1 1054 Smolders Liselot         ROBA 29.43 99

2 1138 De Ceukelaire Silke      OEH  29.92 99

3 655 Potums Maaike            VAC  31.15 99

1205 De Dobbelaere Joke       DUFF     NG  98

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:32

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2

1 2984 Es-sanfaoui Khalid       ATLE 24.40 96

2 3203 Rwamugabo Derick*        SPVI 24.56 97

3 2549 Liebens Jean Christophe  RESC 28.20 96

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:35

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9

1 2004 Van Der Veken Cindy      RESC 26.41 97

2 2677 Verdonck Michele         AZW  27.02 97

3 2095 Briolo Juliette          CABW 28.88 96

4 2756 Van Looy Dagmar          VAC  30.69 97

1205 De Dobbelaere Joke       DUFF     NG  Cad 98

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:40

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0

1 878 Ego Caroline             USBW 26.50 Sen 86

2 3517 Paesen Sonja             LOOI 28.69 Mas 68

3 1370 Thonus Davina            SPVI 28.95 Sen 90

4 9910 LOTHRINCKX NATHALIE      AV56 29.19 Mas 76

5 1205 De Dobbelaere Joke       DUFF 29.73 Cad 98

6 270 Verbruggen Hanna         DCLA 30.34 Jun 95

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:46

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4

1 1428 Fall Samba               RCB  22.44 Sen 92

2 716 Dullers Jan              GENK 22.68 Jun 95

3 1119 Geesay Ebrima*           BBS  22.94 Sen 89

4 251 Diallo Oumar             RESC 23.63 Jun 94

5 2713 Deflem Kenny             SPVI 23.75 Sen 92

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:46



Reeks:2      Wind : -1.7

1 2068 Muyldermans Bert         SPVI 24.53 Sen 78

2 1075 Ilunga Carl              RESC 24.87 Sen 93

3 2712 Jonckers Jayson          SPVI 25.50 Sen 90

4 5062 Dierckx Patrick          LIER 26.59 Mas 65

5 5215 Pauwels Thierry          SPVI 27.67 Mas 68

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=20:44

Reeks:1

1 9905 VAN DER MEER MANDY       NED  46.75m Sen 93













STAD. REC.


